THE LONDON CENTRAL MOSQUE TRUST LTD Em- LS §
& THE ISLAMIC CULTURAL CENTRE Make your Zakat payment this°Rama:i£n

146 Park Road ¢ London ¢ NW8 7RG ¢ Telephone: 020 7724 3363 ¢ Email: info@iccuk.org * Web: www.iccuk.org to Your Trusted Mosque
B ONTA F R IR IR A T AT The London Central Mosque Trust Ltd
SRR AR ; . q
/K\m\h S RN . : & The Islamic Cultural Centre
“Established in 1944”

www.iccuk.org/zakat

vl ZAKAAT-UL-FITR [REPIIIALY

Each Muslim is under obligation to give Zakaat-ul-Fitr to
the poor before the Eid prayer or during Ramadan on his
own behalf and those he maintains. £7 per person

www.iccuk.org/fitr

pos .
FIDYA Ao
If a person is unable to fast due to permanent iIIr;:ess orold

Ra m ad an Ti m eta b I e 202 0_ 1 44 1 HIJRI | 2se. ten heishe shouid pay FIDYA(E7 per person), by fesding

one poor person every single day during the whole month of
Ramadan, ar by giving 30 meals altogether.

Day Date Fajr Sunrise  Dhuhr Asr Maghrib Isha www.iccuk.org/fidya
Fast Begins Fast Ends
*Thurs 23 Apr  4:10 5:44 1:04 455 814 927 RaNNCLREIUere VALV 0.0

Fri 24 Apr  4:07 5:42 1:04 4:56 8:16 9:29 Give out your sadaqah for yourself or your

Sat 25 Apr  4:05 5:40 1:03 4:57 8:18 9:31 parents during Ramadan and donate to

Sun 26 Apr  4:03 5:38 1:03 4:58 8:19 9:31 L°"":'°" Central Mosque at

Mon 27 Apr 4:00  5:36 1:03 458 821 9:33 www.iccuk.org/sadaqah
For more details, please contact 020 7725 2211

Tue 28Apr 358  5:34 1:03 459 823  9:35 o el omate@ionulcorg.

Wed 29 Apr  3:57 5:33 1:03 5:00 8:24 9:35 Prophet Muhammad (pbuh) said:

Thu 30 Apr 3:54 5:31 1-03 5-00 8:26 9:37 “The best charity is that given in Ramadan.”

Fri 1May  3:51 5:29 1:03 501 828 9:39
Sun  3May 3:46 5:25 1:02 5:02 831 942 U jeadllds 3 s ale) e
Mon 4 May 3:44 5:23 1:02 5:03 832 943 Donations Contact: 0207 725 2211 / 2216
Tue 5 May 3:41 5:21 1:02 5:04 8:34 9:45 Bank Account Details for Donations:

Wed 6May 3:40 5:20 1:02 504 836 9:47 Bank Neme: — Ahli United Bank

) ) ) ) ) ) Ramadan A/C: 06016642 Sort Code: 30-19-01
Thu  7May  3:37 5:18 1:02 505 837 948 ZakatA/C: 03062759 Sort Code: 30-19-01

Fri 8 May 3:35 5:16 1:02 5:05 8:39 9:50 www.iccuk.org/donate
Sat 9May 3:33 5:15 1:02 5:06 8:40 9:51

Sun 10 May 3:31 5:13 1:02 5:07 8:42 9:53 Ramadan & Social Distancing
Mon 11 May 3:28 5:11 1:02 5:07 8:43 9:54
Tue 12 May 3:27 5:10 1:02 5:08 8:45 9:56
Wed 13 May 3:24 5:08 1:02 5:08 8:47 9:57 community will need help to get food and
Thu 14 May 3:23 5:07 1:02 5:09 8:48 9:58 essential supplies. The Islamic Cultural Centre
Fri 15 May 3:20 5:05 1:02 5:10 8:50 10:00 will work to help deliver food with our partner
Sat 16 May 3-19 5-:04 1:02 5-10 8:51 10:02 organisations, local council & volunteers to
Sun 17 May 3:16 5:02 1:02 511 853 10:04 | thoseinneed.

As we all adjust to life during Ramadan in
lockdown, many vulnerable people withinin our

Mon 18 May 3:15 5:01 1:02 511 854 10:05 Please help us buy the food needed by
Tue 19May 3:13 5:00 1:02 512 855 10:07 donating online

Wed 20 May 3:11 4:58 1:02 5112 857 10:09 | www.iccuk.org/food
Thu 21 May 3:09 4:57 1:02 5:13 8:58 10:10 Stay Safe, Stay Home
“Fri 22 May 3:08 4:56 1:02 514 9:00 10:13

“Sat 23 May 3:06 4:55 1:02 5:14 9:01 10:14

* The beginning and end of Ramadan depend on the sighting of the new moon.

“Take Sadaqah (alms) from their wealth in order to purify them and sanctify them with it, and invoke Allah for WWW I CCU k - 0 rg / d O n ate

them. Verily! Your invocations are a source of security for them, and Allah is All-Hearer All-Knower”
(Surah Al-Tawbah, 9: 103)



